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ANNEXE 2 
ADHÉRENTS ET TARIFS 

ANNÉE 2023-2024 
 

*Anisy, Basly, Bernières, Colomby-Anguerny, Courseulles, Cresserons, Langrune, Luc, Plumetot, Reviers, St Aubin 

 

  
Enfants (- de 12 ans) Adolescents (12-17 ans) Adultes (+ de 18 ans) TOTAL 

DOUVRES Nombre 

2022 
2023 

    

2023 
2024 

    

*INTERCOM 
Sans Douvres 

Nombre 

2022 
2023 

    

2023 
2024 

    

HORS 
INTERCOM 

 

Nombre 

2022 
2023 

    

2023 
2024 

    

 
 

Enfants (- de 12 ans) Adolescents (12-17 ans) Adultes (+ de 18 ans) 
Autres (tarifs 

dégressifs-tarifs 
famille, …) 

DOUVRES 

2022 
2023 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

 

2023 
2024 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

 

INTERCOM 
Sans Douvres 

 

2022 
2023 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

 

2023 
2024 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

 

HORS 
INTERCOM 

 

2022 
2023 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

 

2023 
2024 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 

…………. € dont          ………. € de 

licence 

…………. € dont          ………. 

€ de licence 
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